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jara

13.03.2017

14.03.2017

15.03.2017

16.03.2017

17.03.2017

18.03.2017
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3aHATUI Ana ctygeHtoB CMO 3ao04yHOW popMmbl 06yyeHUs

Bpems

08:10-9:40
09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00

13:30-15:00

15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20

11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00

PACMUUCAHWE

Mpynna: 6TMrta-1

damunus
npenogasatens

AbabkoBa H.H.
Ababkosa H.H.
BepewarvnHa A.C.
BepelwarnHa A.C.
AbpamcoH E.B.

BepewaruHa A.C.
BepewaruHa A.C.
Ab6abkosa H.H.

boHpaperko O.B.

CemeHoB A.b.

BoxpapeHko O.B.

BepewaruHa A.C.
BepewaruHa A.C.
BepewaruHa A.C.

BepewaruHa A.C.
BepewaruHa A.C.
CepebpeHHukoBa A.l'.

CepebpeHHukoBa A.l'.

Cepeb6peHHukosa Al
Ababkosa H.H.
MnagoBa T.A.
NepwwnHa E.1O.

Ab6abkoBa H.H.
MwuHeesa H.B.
MwnHeeBa H.B.

npeamer

Wctopus
Victopus
VIHxeHepHas rpaduka
VHXeHepHas rpaguka

NHhopmaTtnka

VixeHepHas rpaguka
ViHxxeHepHas rpaduka

NcTopusi

OCHOBbI 3KOHOMUKM, OpraHu3auun n

npaBaBoe o6ecneyeHne
npo.AedTenbHOCTN

OcHoBbI (hunocoun

OCHOBbI 9KOHOMWKM, opraHusauyuu n

npasaBoe oGecneyeHne
npo./iesTeNbHOCTN
VIHXeHepHas rpaguka

VHXeHepHas rpaduka

NHxeHepHas rpaguka

NHxeHepHas rpaduka
VHxeHepHas rpadmvka
KomnbloTepHas rpaguka

KomnbloTepHas rpaguka

KomnbtoTepHas rpaduka
Uctopusa
OxpaHa Tpyaa

VHOCTpaHHBbIi A3bIK

Uctopusa
Martematuka

Marematuka

YTBEPX A
MepBblii NpopekTop

2 doopma 3aHATUA

=)

npakxT.
[iex.
nab.

YcT.aek.

Aek.
nab.

AeK.

Aek.

YCT.JIek.

Lex.

na6.
nab.

fekK.
nab.
nab.
nab.

fa6.
nex.
YcT.gex.

Yer.gek.

3aveT

npaKT.

N.B. MakypuH
2017 1.

ayauTtopus

403/4
403/4
124/3-2
124/3-2

226/3

124/3-2
124/3-2
512/4

415/1

501/4

317/1

124/3-2
201/3-2
124/3-2

124/3-2
124/3-2
204/3-2
204/3-2

204/3-2
512/4
347/1
404/4

512/4
226/3"
226/3

«/l/

rn/3
w /i



jarta

20.03.2017

21.03.2017

22.03.2017

23.03.2017

24.03.2017

25.03.2017
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Bpems

08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40

08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20

11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20

11:30-13:00

13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20

11:30-13:00

13:30-15:00

15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40
08:10-9:40

09:50-11:20
11:30-13:00
13:30-15:00
15:10-16:40
16:50-18:20
18:30-20:00
20:10-21:40

Mpynna: 6TMra-1

damunus
npenoaasarens

MwuHeesa H.B.
MwuHeesa H.B.
CepeGpeHHukoBa A.l.

Cepe6peHHMKoBa A.l.

boHpapeHko O.B.

BoHpapeHko O.B.

MuHeeBa H.B.
MwnHeeBa H.B.

MwuHeesa H.B.
MwuHeesa H.B.
CepebpeHHukoBa A.l'.
CepebpexHukoBa Al.

BepewarnHa A.C.

MwuHeeBa H.B.
MwuHeeBa H.B.

BoHpapeHko O.B.

CanamuH E.E.

Cepe6GpeHHukoBa A.l.

CepebpeHHukosa A.l'.

boHpaperko O.B.

boHpapeHko O.B.

MwvHeeBa H.B.
CanamuH E.E.
CanamuH E.E.

x
=
5 =
s
= ©
SN ™
()
3 g
c
g
Marematuka Nex.
Marematuka npaxr.
KomnbloTepHas rpadmka na6.
KomnbloTepHas rpadmka na6.

OCHOBbI 93KOHOMUKH, opraHusaynm n

npaBaBoe o6ecneveHne nek.
npo.AeaTesibHOCTU

OCHOBbI 3KOHOMUKH, opraHusaynm n

npaBaBoe o6ecneyeHne nex.
npo.AeATesibHOCTN

Maremartnka nek.
Marematnka NpakxT.
Matematuka nek.
Marematuka JNek.
KomnbloTepHas rpaguka nab.
KomnbioTepHas rpadmka nab6.
VHxeHepHas rpaduka 3K3ameH
MatemaTtuka nex.
Matematuka npaxT.

OCHOBbI 3KOHOMMKM, OpraHu3auun n
npasasoe obecneyexune npakT.
npo.AeATeNbHOCTN

dusnyeckas KynbTypa nex.
KomnbloTepHas rpaguka nab.
KomnbloTepHas rpacguka 3auer

OCHOBbI 3KOHOMWKM, OPraH13aLum n

npasasoe obecrneyeHue npaxT.
npo.AeATeNLHOCTM

OCHOBbI 3KOHOMMKM, OpraH13auum n

npasasoe oGecneyenne 3aueT
npo.4eaTenbHocT!

Marematuka UTOT.OLIEHKa
dusmnyeckas kynbtypa npakT.
dusnyeckas KynbTypa 3a4eT

1.B.KoHblpeBa

E.E.No3neesa

ayauTopus

226/3
226/3
204/3-2
204/3-2

M6/1

3*6/1

226/3
226/3

226/3
226/3
204/3-2
204/3-2
124/3-2

226/3
226/3

415/1

511/4

204/3-2
204/3-2

415/1

415/1

301/3
509/4
509/4



